5020
- 6
- 5
- 4
- 3
- 2
- 1
2.) CONTINUOUS -

Shipping:____________________________________________________________________________________
            TGS - 5020
   Technical Order Guide
ORDERING CODE:  TGS 5020 - 4 / 55” / F4 / 4FF / RS2
Model 5020 provides local indication of tank fluid level while proving standard Flare Knock Out specifications
of 50PSI (standard - float dependant).  Standard Gauging packages include fiberglass float & rod assembly (20ft),
stainless steel compression fittings & tubing, magnetic teflon coupler & indicator, aluminum gauge board
with flange plate for 3” or 4” flange (standard),  reflective 3M decals calibrated in linear meters (cm).
NOTES:
ORDER CODE: TGS 5020 -        /       /       /       /       /
Technical Specifications Edm: 780-474-2365  (fax) 477-1576
Calgary: 403-685-8867  (fax) 685-8868Tank Gauging Systems, Edmonton - Calgary
Page 5 of 5
CODE                    FLOATS
   F2              1 3/4” Dia x 20” Long
   F3              2 3/8” Dia x 17” Long
   F4              3 1/4” Dia x 8” Long
   FX              Custom Float - Specify in Notes
CODE                BURIAL DEPTH (B)
    X              BURIAL depth / riser length
                    * distance from top of vessel
                      to flange connection
CODE          TANK SIZE / DIAMETER (A)
   4               4ft diameter tank
   6               6ft diameter tank
   8               8ft diameter tank
  10              10ft diameter tank (price adder)
   X               Other (indicate diameter)
  ST              Add “ST” behind code
                    letter if Stillwell required
 P/F/S            P-PVC, F-Fiberglass, S-Steel
                    Add (P,F,S) behind “ST” code CODE    TANK CONNECTION / RISER SIZE (C)
   2                2” diameter riser - flanged
   3                3” diameter riser - flanged
   4                4” diameter riser - flanged
   6                6” diameter riser - flanged
   8                8” diameter riser - flanged
  FF               Add FF behind code letter
                     if flange is required
CODE              OUTPUT REQUIRED
   N               NO OUTPUTS
  RS               Proximity Switch - Relay
  PS               Pneumatic Switch
  AT               4-20mA Output
  X                 Number of outputs required
                      Add behind code
A
BC
12532  124 Street, Edmonton, Alberta, T5L 0N5
Edmonton  Ph:  780-474-2365 Fax: 780-477-1576
Calgary  Ph:  403-685-8867 Fax: 403-685-8868
TGS 5020 TOP MOUNTED SOUR SERVICE
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
TANK GAUGING SYSTEMS CORP.
TGS 5020 Manual - Page 1 of 3 - Feb.08
Please read the complete installation instructions prior to installation.  Follow the steps in order to ensure
trouble free installation and operation. Your new Under Ground Level Gauge operates using Rare Earth